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Schiitzen / Auszeichnungen:
Total Schitzen
Auszeichnungen
Auszeichnungsquote

Gewinner der 20-Franken Miinze:

Sektionsrangliste:

Entlebucher Blindei-Schiitzen
FSG Hasle

FSG Fluhli-Sérenberg

FSG Schupfheim

Gewinner der 20-Franken Miinze:

1994 in Hasle
Christener Erika, Flihli-Sérenberg
Distel Patrik, Schipfheim

1995 in Fliihli
Zihimann Oskar, Entlebuch
Unternahrer Toni, Hasle

1996 in Romoos
Duss Josef, Hasle
Schmid Fritz, Hasle

1997 in Doppleschwand
Thalmann Josef, Schipfheim
Schmid Beni, Hasle

1998 in Hasle
Schwarz Ruedi, Romoos
Scherer Sonja, Flihli

1999 in Fliihli
Stadelmann Anita, Romoos
Felder Herbert, Schiipfheim

2000 in Romoos
Studer Richard, Schiipfheim
Renggli Friedrich, Entlebuch

2001 in Doppleschwand
Schwarzentruber Thomas, Romoos

2002 Blindei (Entlebuch)
Hafner Hans, Hasle

2003 in Hasle
Lasser Thomas, Schipfheim

2004 in FIlinhli
Portmann Markus, Hasle

2005 Blindei (Romoos)
Studer Timo, Romoos

2006 in Doppleschwand
Schnider Ruedi, Schiupfheim

81
64

79.01%

Rangliste
Winterschiessen EBS
13. und 14. April 2018

Waffenarten:
Kat. A
Kat. D & E

Schmid Armin, Fliihli-Sérenberg 79 Pkt.
Dahinden Samuel, Schiipfheim 77 Pkt.
Koch Ludwig, Hasle 76 Pkt.

Kategorie Schutzen

76 Pkt.
76 Pkt.

76 Pkt.
76 Pkt.

80 Pkt.
76 Pkt.

79 Pkt.
77 Pkt.

77 Pkt.
77 Pkt.

77 Pkt.
77 Pkt.

77 Pkt.
76 Pkt.

78 Pkt.

77 Pkt.

77 Pkt.

76 Pkt.

78 Pkt.

76 Pkt.

2

1
2
1

25
22
16
18

Pflichtresultate

2007 Blindei (Entlebuch)
Koch Bruno, Hasle

2008 in Hasle
Studer Fridolin, Schiipfheim

2009 in Flihli
Emmenegger Erwin, Fliihli-Sérenberg

2010 Blindei (Romoos)
Schmid Guido, Hasle

2011 Blindei (Entlebuch)
Schopfer Hanspeter, Schiipfheim
Dahinden Pius, Schipfheim

2012 in Hasle
Hafner Heinz, Hasle

2013 in Fliihli
Schnider Bruno, Hasle

2014 Blindei (Romoos)
Wicki Hans, Flihli-Sérenberg

2015 Blindei (Entlebuch)
Schmid Bruno, Flihli-Sérenberg

2016 in Hasle
Bucher Daniel, EBS

2017 in Flihli
Felder Christian, Schipfheim
Staub Michael, Hasle

2018 Blindei (EBS)

Schmid Armin, Flihli
Dahinden Samuel, Schiupfheim
Koch Ludwig, Hasle

12
12
10
12

12
69

Resultat
74.575
73.627
73.202
72.713

78 Pkt.

78 Pkt.

77 Pkt.

77 Pkt.

77 Pkt.
75 Pkt.

75 Pkt.

79 Pkt.

77 Pkt.

76 Pkt.

78 Pkt.

76 Pkt.
75 Pkt.

79 Pkt.
77 Pkt.
76 Pkt.
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Rangliste

Winterschiessen EBS 2018

Gesamtrangliste

Name

Schmid Armin
Schmid Ben
Dahinden Samuel
Koch Ludwig
Achermann Pasca
Stadelmann Anita
Von Flie Lukas
Schnider Bruno
Duss Pirmin

Lasser Thomas
Staub Michael
Dahinden Lukas
Schumacher Franz
Stadelmann Florian
Dahinden Pius
Meyer Fritz

Bucher Daniel
Renggli Franz
Thalmann Josef
Schmid Bruno
Steiner Hans
Dahinden Vreni
Ro66sli Roland
Emmenegger Marco
Studer Richard
Zemp Marcel
Schnider Josef
Koch Bruno
Portmann Markus
Felder Herbert
Wigger Roland
Brun Andreas
Felder André
Eicher Roland
Schnider Rued
Vogel Flavio
Schilter Peter
Wicki Josef

Felder Josef
Bachmann Josef
Emmenegger Erwin
Wicki Hans

Felder Bruno
Studer Philipp
Schnider Mario
Emmenegger Josef
Muiller Silvia
Emmenegger Dominik
Schnider Josef
Thalmann Florian
Emmenegger Konrad

Sektion
Flihli-Sérenberg
Hasle
Schiipfheim
Hasle
FlGhli-Sérenberg
EBS

EBS

Hasle

EBS
Schiipfheim
Hasle
Schiipfheim
Hasle
FlGhli-Sérenberg
Schiipfheim
EBS

EBS

EBS
Schipfheim
FlIGhli-Sorenberg
EBS

EBS
FlGhli-Sérenberg
Flihli-Sérenberg
Schipfheim
EBS

EBS

Hasle

Hasle
Schiipfheim
Hasle

EBS

EBS

Hasle
Schipfheim
EBS

EBS
Schupfheim
EBS

EBS
FlGhli-Sérenberg
Flihli-Sérenberg
Schipfheim
Schupfheim
FlGhli-Sorenberg
Hasle

EBS

Hasle
Flihli-Sérenberg
FlGhli-Sérenberg
FlGhli-Sorenberg

JG
75
74
86
60
85
63
90
66
63
78
75
83
51
94
70
51
83
53
54
47
50
50
62
93
49
93
57
65
61
66
75
89
93
67
66
99
39
58
58
60
78
41
51
83

2002
47
56
77
68
77
85

Total
79
78
77
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
68

Kat.
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TS
100
93
91
98
98
93
100
97
95
95
94
86
99
99
97
96
91
100
98
94
93
92
90
99
97
97
96
93
92
91
82
97
92
91
85
97
95
93
91
88
81
99
98
93
92
90
89
89
88
84
95

X
A

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X



Rang Name

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Distel Theo

Beyeler Hans
Hafner Heinz

Felder Ruedi
Schnider Christoph
Bucher Sandra
Felder Lukas
Emmenegger Robert
Vogel Raphael
Unternahrer Toni
Felder Christian
Emmenegger Patrick
Huwiler Franz
Schmid Guido
Schaller Daniel
Mahnig Fredy
Portmann Franz
Dahinden Theo
Bichsel Pirmin
Krummenacher Franz
Stalder Dani
Emmenegger Walter
Schmid Theodor
Brihlmann Ferdy
Meier Fredy
Schopfer Hanspeter
Wigger Stefan
Muiller Sandra

Wigger Julius
Nostitz René

Sektion
Schiipfheim
FlGhli-Sorenberg
Hasle
Schiipfheim
Schipfheim
EBS
FlGhli-Sorenberg
Hasle

Hasle

Hasle
Schipfheim
FlIGhli-Sorenberg
Hasle

Hasle

EBS

EBS

Hasle

EBS
Flihli-Sorenberg
EBS

Hasle

EBS
Schipfheim
EBS

EBS
Schiipfheim
Hasle
Schiipfheim
Hasle

Hasle

JG
38
44
66
54
55
89
96
53
94
61
81
99
53
70
76
52
33
42
99
55
67
37
46
49
54
65
66
96
34
69

Total
68
68
68
68
68
68
67
67
67
67
66
66
65
65
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
62
60
59
57
57
57
56
55

Kat.

OmMMOMMMMMOMMMMOM>MMMOMMOMOO0OMmMOMm

TS
94
94
93
89
85
78
98
89
88
86
97
93
90
87
97
88
87
78
86
85
85
64
76
82
95
89
79
75
88
99

P
A

X X X X X X X X X
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Rangliste

Winterschiessen EBS 2018

FSG Schiipfheim

Name

Dahinden Samuel
Lasser Thomas
Dahinden Lukas
Dahinden Pius
Thalmann Josef
Studer Richard
Felder Herbert
Schnider Ruedi
Wicki Josef

Felder Bruno
Studer Philipp
Distel Theo

Felder Ruedi
Schnider Christoph
Felder Christian
Schmid Theodor
Schoépfer Hanspeter
Muller Sandra

Teilnehmerlnnen
Pflichtresultate
Nichtpflichtige 2%

Sektionsresultat

Sektion

Schupfheim
Schiipfheim
Schiipfheim
Schiipfheim
Schipfheim
Schiupfheim
Schupfheim
Schiipfheim
Schiipfheim
Schiipfheim
Schiupfheim
Schiupfheim
Schupfheim
Schiipfheim
Schiipfheim
Schiipfheim
Schiupfheim
Schiupfheim

378
Total

JG
86
78
83
70
54
49
66
66
58
51
83
38
54
55
81
46
65
96

Total
77
75
75
74
73
72
72
71
70
69
69
68
68
68
66
62
57
57

865.000
7.560
872.56

72.713

K

Q

MMMMOOMMOM>>MmM>»>»Mm>»Mm

t.

TS
91

95
86
97
98
97
91

85
93
98
93
94
89
85
97
76
89
75

P
A

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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25
12
13

Rangliste

Winterschiessen EBS 2018
Entlebucher Blindei-Schiitzen

Name
Stadelmann Anita
Von Flie Lukas
Duss Pirmin
Meyer Fritz
Bucher Daniel
Renggli Franz
Steiner Hans
Dahinden Vreni
Zemp Marcel
Schnider Josef
Brun Andreas
Felder André
Vogel Flavio
Schilter Peter
Felder Josef
Bachmann Josef
Miller Silvia
Bucher Sandra
Schaller Daniel
Mahnig Fredy
Dahinden Theo
Krummenacher Franz
Emmenegger Walter
Brihlmann Ferdy
Meier Fredy

Teilnehmerlnnen
Pflichtresultate
Nichtpflichtige 2%

Sektionsresultat

Sektion
EBS
EBS
EBS
EBS
EBS
EBS
EBS
EBS
EBS
EBS
EBS
EBS
EBS
EBS
EBS
EBS
EBS
EBS
EBS
EBS
EBS
EBS
EBS
EBS
EBS

795
Total

JG
63
90
63
51
83
53
50
50
93
57
89
93
99
39
58
60
56
89
76
52
42
55
37
49
54

Total
76
75
75
74
74
73
73
73
72
72
71
71
70
70
70
70
69
68
64
64
64
63
63
60
59

879.000
15.900
894.900

74.575

Kat.
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TS
93
100
95
96
91
100
93
92
97
96
97
92
97
95
91
88
89
78
97
88
78
85
64
82
95

P
P

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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Rangliste

Winterschiessen EBS 2018

FSG Fliihli-Sérenberg

Name

Schmid Armin
Achermann Pascal
Stadelmann Florian
Schmid Bruno

R66sli Roland
Emmenegger Marco
Emmenegger Erwin
Wicki Hans

Schnider Mario
Schnider Josef
Thalmann Florian
Emmenegger Konrad
Beyeler Hans

Felder Lukas
Emmenegger Patrick
Bichsel Pirmin

Teilnehmerlnnen
Pflichtresultate
Nichtpflichtige 2%

Sektionsresultat

Sektion

Flihli-Sérenberg
Flihli-Sérenberg
Flihli-Sérenberg
FlGhli-Sérenberg
Flihli-Sérenberg
Flihli-Sérenberg
Flihli-Sérenberg
Flihli-Sérenberg
Flihli-Sérenberg
FlGhli-Sérenberg
Flihli-Sérenberg
Flihli-Sérenberg
Flihli-Sérenberg
Flihli-Sérenberg
Flihli-Sérenberg
FlGhli-Sérenberg

401
Total

JG
75
85
94
47
62
93
78
41

2002
68
77
85
44
96
99
99

Total
79
76
74
73
73
72
70
69
69
69
69
68
68
67
66
63

724.000
8.020
732.020

73.202

K

Q
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t.

TS
100
98
99
94
90
99
81
99
92
88
84
95
94
98
93
86

P
A

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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Rangliste

Winterschiessen EBS 2018

FSG Hasle

Name

Schmid Beni

Koch Ludwig
Schnider Bruno
Staub Michael
Schumacher Franz
Koch Bruno
Portmann Markus
Wigger Roland
Eicher Roland
Emmenegger Josef
Emmenegger Dominik
Hafner Heinz
Emmenegger Robert
Vogel Raphae
Unternahrer Toni
Huwiler Franz
Schmid Guido
Portmann Franz
Stalder Dani
Wigger Stefan
Wigger Julius
Nostitz René

Teilnehmerinnen
Pflichtresultate
Nichtpflichtige 2%

Sektionsresultat

Sektion
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle

626
Total

JG
74
60
66
75
51
65
61
75
67
47
77
66
53
94
61
53
70
33
67
66
34
69

Total
78
76
75
75
74
72
72
72
71
69
69
68
67
67
67
65
65
64
63
57
56
55

871.000
12.520
883.520

73.627

Kat.
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TS
93
98
97
94
99
93
92
82
91

90
89
93
89
88
86
90
87
87
85
79
88
99

P
A

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X



